

CONFIDENTIAL BEQUEST INTENTION FORM

All information provided below is considered confidential and is used only to track current and potential legacy gifts to Fourth Presbyterian Church and Chicago Lights. This bequest intention form and the information provided therein do not qualify as a legally binding pledge.

I/We intend to leave a lega	cy gift to th	ne Fourth Prest	byterian Ch	nurch of C	hicago and/or to Chicago Lights	
Name			Preferred Phone Number			
Street Address			Email			
City	State	Zip Code				
I/We intend to leave:						
\$ to Fourth Pres	byterian Churcl	h for charitable purp	oses.			
% of my estate to	Fourth Presbyt	erian Church for cha	aritable purpos	ses. Estimate	d value (if known) \$	
I do not wish to disclose an ar	mount at this ti	me.				
I/We intend to leave:						
\$ to Chicago Lights for charitable purposes.						
% of my estate to Chicago Lights for charitable purposes. Estimated value (if known) \$						
I do not wish to disclose an ar	mount at this ti	me.				
By signing and submitting this form, which qualifies you to be a memb mandatory and can be anonymous. Yes, you have my/our permise Please list my/our name(s) as	sion to include	acy Society of the I	Fourth Presby	rterian Churd	for Chicago Lights in your estate plans, h and Chicago Lights. Membership is not ing Legacy Society members.	
No, I wish that my/our intention to make a charitable bequest remains anonymous.						
Signatures(s)					Date	
Signatures(s)					Date	
Please share a copy of this form with your estate planning attorney and/or executor(s) and provide us with contact information. The Fourth Presbyterian Church of Chicago and Chicago Lights are charitable organizations under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Service Code and are exempt from federal income taxation. The tax identification number of Fourth Presbyterian Church is 36-2167080. The tax identification number of Chicago Lights is 36-3786331.						
Contact information for I	Estate Plar	nning Attorne	y or Exect	utor(s) of	f will:	
Name			Primary Phone			
Email						
For mo	re information,	please contact Katy	/ Frey Bever, D	Director of De	velopment at	

kbever@fourthchurch.org or 312.981.3380. Please return the completed form to: Fourth Presbyterian Church, Attn: Katy Frey Bever